
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
711 
908 
244 
116 
503 
412 
311 

Name 
Jordan Colon 
Bernard Roman 
Chris Rivas 
Shaughn Reid 
Erinn Merlo 
M ERCEDES COOK 
G U S TAV O  TAV IT IA N  

Class 
SAT P1 G1 

SAT P1 G1 

SAT P1 G1 

SAT P1 G1 

SAT P1 G1 

SAT P1 G1 

SAT P1 G1 

Best Tm 
2:13.213 
2:22.672 
2:22.987 
2:29.041 
2:36.910 

Diff 

9.459 
9.774 

15.828 
23.697 

Best Speed 
50.265 
46.933 
46.829 
44.927 
42.674 

- 
- 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

R M C  M o t o ,  J D  P r o j e c t ,  T h e  A c c e s s o r y  S t o p ,  C e r a m i c . T i t a n s  
B a s s a n i  E x h a u s t ,  R o c k e t  C a m s ,  C h r i s  R i v a s  V - T w i n  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/23/2022 9:24:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Jacob West 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22 

Practice #1 (Saturday) 

Practice #1 Group 1 (Saturday) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:02:52 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles 

7/23/2022 08:00 


