

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22

Sorted on best lap time

Practice #1 (Saturday)

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles

Practice #1 Group 1 (Saturday)

7/23/2022 08:00

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:02:52

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	711	Jordan Colon	SAT P1 G1	2:13.213		50.265	2	
2	908	Bernard Roman	SAT P1 G1	2:22.672	9.459	46.933	2	RMC Moto, JD Project, Th
3	244	Chris Rivas	SAT P1 G1	2:22.987	9.774	46.829	2	Bassani Exhaust, Rocket C
4	116	Shaughn Reid	SAT P1 G1	2:29.041	15.828	44.927	2	
5	503	Erinn Merlo	SAT P1 G1	2:36.910	23.697	42.674	2	
6	412	MERCEDES COOK	SAT P1 G1			-	0	
7	311	GUSTAVO TAVITIAN	SAT P1 G1			-	0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Race Director: Jacob West

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 7/23/2022 9:24:00 AM